RANKED SUMMARY OF COMMUNITY INPUT

Response
Weight
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795
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738
733
731
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708
686
647
642
572
536
475
459
448
434

Ranking

Total Community Numbers
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17. Should have high visibility in our schools. 56
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18. Should spend time in individual classrooms.

Colored Legend

Expectations Upon Hiring




	Community ( Sorted Numbers)

